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FIXTURES 2022 

_______________________________________ 

Day Date Time Titel  Course 

MAY      

Tue 03 May 13 h Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Sun 08 May 9 h   Monthly Medal  open  Forest Pines  

Tue 10 May 13 h Ladies Day      open  Forest Pines  

Sun 15 May All day  DGL - Homegame - Ladies  teams  Forest Pines  

Tue 17 May 13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Fri 20 May 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Forest Pines 1 - 9  

Sat 21 May 11 h  Peter-Hahn-Ladies GolfTour 1  open  Forest Pines   

Tue 24 May 13 h 2. Audi Ladies Cup  open  Forest Pines  

Fri 27 May 17 h  9-Hole After Work  open  Old Course 

Tue 31 May 13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

JUNE      

Tue 07 Jun 13 h  Ladies Day  open Forest Pines  

Fri 10 Jun 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open   Forest Pines 1 - 9  

Sun 12 Jun 9 h Monthly Medal  open Forest Pines 

Tue 21 Jun  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Fri 24 Jun 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open  Old Course 

Sat 25 Jun 11 h  Peter-Hahn Ladies Golf Tour 2  open    Forest Pines 

Tue 28 Jun  13 h  3. Audi Ladies Cup  open  Forest Pines     

Wed 29 Jun     OWL Golfwoche        

JULY      

Sat 02 Jul  All day Homegame Gents AK 50 l+II  teams Forest Pines 1 & 10  

Tue 05 Jul  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines    

Fri 08 Jul 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Forest Pines 1 - 9 

Sun 10 Jul  9 h  Monthly Medal  open  Forest Pines    

Tue 12 Jul 13 h Ladies Day  open Forest Pines    

Tue 19 Jul 13 h  Ladies Day  open Forest Pines  

Fri 22 Jul 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Old Course 

Sat 23 Jul 11 h  Peter-Hahn-Ladies Golf Tour 3  open Forest Pines 

Tue 26 Jul  13 h  4. Audi Ladies Cup  open  Forest Pines  
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AUGUST      

Fr   05 Aug  17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open  Forest Pines 1 - 9  

Tue 09 Aug  13 h  Ladies Day open Forest Pines  

Thu 11 Aug  All day Final Homegame Gents AK65  teams Forest Pines  

Sun 14 Aug  9 h  Monthly Medal    open  Forest Pines     

Tue 16 Aug  13 h  5. Audi Ladies Cup  open  Forest Pines  

Fri 19 Aug 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Old Course 

Sat 20 Aug  TBC Willy-Schniewind-Pokal  GVNRW  Forest Pines  

Tue 23 Aug  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Wed 24 Aug 10 h Westf. Golfsenioren  Forest Pines 

Sun 28 Aug TBC Ryder Cup Ladies vs Gents club Forest Pines 

Tue 30 Aug  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

SEPTEMBER      

Fri 02 Sep  17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Forest Pines 1 - 9 

Sat 03 Sep  9 h Club Championships  club Forest Pines &  

Old Course  

Sun 04 Sep 9 h Club Championships club Forest Pines &  

Old Course 

Tue 13 Sep  13 h Ladies Day  open  Forest Pines  

Fri 16 Sep  17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open  Old Course   

Tue 20 Sep  13 h  6. Audi Ladies Cup  open  Forest Pines  

Sun 25 Sep  9 h  Monthly Medal  open  Forest Pines  

Tue 27 Sep  13 h  Ladies Day   open Forest Pines  

Fri 30 Sep  17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup open Old Course 

OCTOBER      

Sun 02 Oct  9 h  Monthly Medal  open  Forest Pines  

Tue 04 Oct  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Fri 07 Oct 17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open Forest Pines 1 - 9  

Tue 11 Oct  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Fri 14 Oct  17 h  Mercedes-Benz After Work Cup  open  Old Course   

Sun 16 Oct     Golden Medal  open  Forest Pines  

Tue 18 Oct  13 h  Ladies Day   open  Forest Pines  

Sun 30 Oct 9 h AGM - Texas Scramble (Ladies 

& Gents) 

open Forest Pines 

NOVEMBER      

Sun 13 Nov  17 h  Night Golf 9 Hole Course (Ladies 

& Gents) 

open  Old Course  
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Sun 27 Nov  9 h  Turkey Trot 9 Hole Course 

(Ladies & Gents) 

open  Old Course  

DECEMBER      

Sun 04 Dec 9 h St. Nicholas Texas Scramble 9 

Hole Course (Ladies & Gents) 

open  Old Course  

Sun 18 Dec  9 h  X-Mas Bring & Win 3 Club 

Competition 9 Hole Course 

(Ladies & Gents) 

open  Old Course  
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